Mobile : +91 88495 63724
Mobile 1: +91 98791 03905
Email: sem@semtrainers.com
Website: www.semtrainers.com
Tough Bone Phantom BE-T, BE-H,
BE-NWD
Item No. PH-41
Weight
Brand KYOTO KAGAKU, JAPAN
Read More
SKU:
Categories:Radiology Phantom
Product Description
Human bone substitute phantoms to simulate body structure in combination with PH-40 and PH-42
Features A stable, high quality and shatter-free phantom for
radiotherapy.
Size (approx.) Refer to catalog pdf
Materials Epoxy resin
sem@semtrainers.com, semtrainersvalsad@gmail.com www.semtrainers.com
/
VARIATIONS
BE-T-2005 Compact Bone 200x200x5mm/ 8x8x0.2 in / BE-T-2010
Compact Bone 200x200x10mm/ 8x8x0.4 in / BE-T-2020 Compact
Bone 200x200x20mm/ 8x8x 0.8 in / BE-H-2005 Cortical Bone
200x200x5 mm/ 8x8x0.2 in / BE-H-2010 Cortical Bone
200x200x10mm/ 8x8x0.4 in / BE-H-2020 Cortical Bone
200x200x20mm / 8x8x0.8 in / BE-N-2005 Inner Bone 200x200x5
mm/ 8x8x0.2 in / BE-N-2010 Inner Bone 200x200x10 mm/
8x8x0.4 in / BE-N-2020 Inner Bone 200x 200x 20 mm/ 8x 8x
0.8 in / BE-H-3005 Cortical Bone 300x 300x 5 mm/ 12x 12x
0.2 in / BE-H-3010 Cortical Bone 300x 300x 10mm/12x 12x 0.4
in / BE-H-3020 Cortical Bone 300x 300x 20 mm/ 12x 12x 0.8
in / BE-N-3005 Inner Bone 300 x 300 x 5 mm / 12 x 12 x 0.2
in / BE-N-3010 Inner Bone 300 x 300 x 10 mm / 12 x 12 x 0.4
in / BE-N-3020 Inner Bone 300 x 300 x 20 mm / 12 x 12 x 0.8
in
Dosimetry cavities
Tough series phantoms can be ordered with cavities and
plugs. Specify your chamber's manufacturer and model
number. Let us have dimensional drawings of the chambers
you are using to estimate cost.
Update July 3, 2020
sem@semtrainers.com, semtrainersvalsad@gmail.com www.semtrainers.com
/